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Предварительные результаты, класс "эМКа" 
Класс: эМКа 
	№
	Парус
№
	Участник (ФИО)
	ГодР
	Рзр
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	Очки
	Место
	Тренер
	Город
	Команда

	
	
	
	
	
	Место
Очки
	Место
Очки
	Место
Очки
	Место
Очки
	Место
Очки
	Место
Очки
	Место
Очки
	Место
Очки
	Место
Очки
	Место
Очки
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	11
	Водяницкий Николай
Кирилюк Алиса
Пузанов Игорь
	27.09.1968
09.07.1990.
12.08.1988
	1
МС
МС
	3
3,0
	3
3,0
	2
2,0
	2
2,0
	1
1,0
	(5)
(5,0)
	(8)
(8,0)
	1
1,0
	1
1,0
	2
2,0
	15,0
	1
	 
	Мытищи МО
Долгопрудный
Москва
	эМ-Кa Team,
эМ-Кa Team, ЦСКА ВМФ
эМ-Кa Team,

	2
	73
	Петерсон Александра
Березкин Дмитрий
Маянцев Владимир
	6.05.1982
10.06.1963
29.11.1985
	б/р
МС
МС
	(11)
(11,0)
	1
1,0
	1
1,0
	1
1,0
	(ocs)
(21,0)
	4
4,0
	1
1,0
	9
9,0
	7
7,0
	1
1,0
	25,0
	2
	-
	Москва
Москва
Нижний Новгород
	TREM Sailing-2
TREM Sailing-2
TREM Sailing-2

	3
	29
	Ежков Александр Александрович
Одинцов Даниил
Афанасьев Павел
	15.12.1978
04.04.1985
30.06.1983
	МС
МСМК
б/р
	(dnf)
(21,0)
	(10)
(10,0)
	3
3,0
	3
3,0
	6
6,0
	8
8,0
	2
2,0
	2
2,0
	6
6,0
	4
4,0
	34,0
	3
	-
-
-
	Москва
Минск
Москва
	я/к "Пирогово"
я/к "Пирогово"
я/к "Пирогово"

	4
	90
	Морозов Юрий
Кузьмин Максим
Сысоев Павел
	30.12.1973
30.05.1984
17.01.1992
	б/р
МС
МС
	6
6,0
	4
4,0
	(8)
(8,0)
	(10)
(10,0)
	3
3,0
	7
7,0
	6
6,0
	8
8,0
	5
5,0
	3
3,0
	42,0
	4
	 
	Мытищи МО
Королев
Долгопрудный, МО
	RussoTrans

	5
	2
	Ежков Александр Викторович
Кирилюк Андрей
Григорьев Алексей
	02.02.1956
22.10.1968
30.04.1973
	МСМК
ЗМС
МСМК
	(9)
(9,0)
	8
8,0
	7
7,0
	9
9,0
	4
4,0
	1
1,0
	4
4,0
	(10)
(10,0)
	2
2,0
	8
8,0
	43,0
	5
	 
	Москва
Москва
Москва
	я/к "Пирогово"
я/к "Пирогово"
я/к "Пирогово"

	6
	71
	Кузнецов Сергей
Тарасов Алексей
Ивашинцов Игорь
	28.03.1971
13.09.1982
30.09.1972
	МС
МС
МС
	2
2,0
	2
2,0
	(ocs)
(21,0)
	4
4,0
	5
5,0
	3
3,0
	(dsq)
(21,0)
	5
5,0
	dsq
21,0
	14
14,0
	56,0
	6
	 
	Москва
Москва
Москва
	я/к "Пирогово"
я/к "Пирогово"
я/к "Пирогово"

	7
	93
	Макарова Мария
Уваркин Валентин
Baldewein Dustin
	14.05.1983
13.08.1979
25.09.1989
	б/р
МСМК
б/р
	8
8,0
	7
7,0
	5
5,0
	7
7,0
	9
9,0
	2
2,0
	(ocs)
(21,0)
	(14)
(14,0)
	11
11,0
	7
7,0
	56,0
	7
	-
-
-
	Москва
Долгопрудный
Берлин
	 

	8
	66
	Коваленко Валерия
Колинко Иван
Божко Александр
	30.05.1980
13.03.1988
29.10.1987
	б/р
мС
МС
	4
4,0
	(15)
(15,0)
	(dnf)
(21,0)
	11
11,0
	10
10,0
	11
11,0
	5
5,0
	6
6,0
	3
3,0
	6
6,0
	56,0
	8
	-
-
Шевцов С.
	Москва
Москва
Таганрог
	RUS-7, Gazprom
RUS-7, Gazprom
RUS-7, Gazprom

	9
	16
	Соболев Сергей
Гришунин Александр
Шереметьев Максим
	07.09.1944
03.11.1988
22.12.1986
	б/р
КМС
МСМК
	7
7,0
	5
5,0
	9
9,0
	8
8,0
	(12)
(12,0)
	(17)
(17,0)
	7
7,0
	4
4,0
	9
9,0
	9
9,0
	58,0
	9
	-
-
-
	Москва
Саратов
Санкт-Петербург
	-
-

	10
	63
	Липавский Владимир
Харламов Александр
Зыбин Александр
	29.02.1978
10.04.1980
15.05.1980
	б/р
КМС
МС
	(13)
(13,0)
	9
9,0
	(14)
(14,0)
	6
6,0
	13
13,0
	10
10,0
	10
10,0
	3
3,0
	4
4,0
	5
5,0
	60,0
	10
	 
	Москва
Москва
Москва
	Ost Legal Sailing

	11
	88
	Каганский Марк
Шереметьев Михаил
Марков Артем
	18.02.1970
28.03.1985
24.12.1987
	б/р
МС
МС
	12
12,0
	6
6,0
	4
4,0
	(15)
(15,0)
	11
11,0
	(13)
(13,0)
	3
3,0
	7
7,0
	8
8,0
	10
10,0
	61,0
	11
	-
-
	Конаково,Тверская обл.
Санкт-Петербург
Москва
	Конаково Ривер-Клаб

	12
	79
	Семенова Екатерина
Новиков Андрей
Кирилюк Павел
	31.03.1960
13.01.1985
30.12.1993
	б/р
МС
МС
	5
5,0
	12
12,0
	6
6,0
	5
5,0
	2
2,0
	(15)
(15,0)
	15
15,0
	11
11,0
	12
12,0
	(dsq)
(21,0)
	68,0
	12
	-
-
-
	Москва
Мытищи МО
Москва
	TREM Sailing-1
TREM Sailing-1
TREM Sailing-1

	13
	70
	Подольский Кирилл
Константинов Роман
Рожков Виталий
	19.08.1970
06.11.1984
27.02.1985
	МС
МС
МС
	1
1,0
	(14)
(14,0)
	11
11,0
	12
12,0
	8
8,0
	6
6,0
	(14)
(14,0)
	13
13,0
	10
10,0
	12
12,0
	73,0
	13
	-
-
-
	Таганрог
Таганрог
Таганрог
	ANYWAYANYDAY RUS 7
ANYWAYANYDAY RUS 7
ANYWAYANYDAY RUS 7

	14
	44
	Кузнецов Артем
Гущин-Кузнецов Юрий
Пешков Сергей
	01.01.1967
07.10.1998
29.10.1984
	МС
1
МС
	(dnf)
(21,0)
	13
13,0
	12
12,0
	14
14,0
	7
7,0
	9
9,0
	11
11,0
	12
12,0
	13
13,0
	(17)
(17,0)
	91,0
	14
	-
-
-
	Москва
Москва
Москва
	"Красный Октябрь"
"Красный Октябрь"
"Красный Октябрь"

	15
	53
	Фетисов Глеб
Дмитриев Андрей
Чернов Евгений
	05.06.1966
12.07.1992
31.01.1974
	б/р
б/р
МСМК
	(dnf)
(21,0)
	11
11,0
	10
10,0
	13
13,0
	14
14,0
	12
12,0
	13
13,0
	(17)
(17,0)
	14
14,0
	11
11,0
	98,0
	15
	-
-
-
	Москва
Москва
Москва
	 

	16
	5
	Лоськов Михаил
Касатов Никита
Краснова Екатерина
	05.03.1977
16.12.1990
01.11.1983
	б/р
МС
б/р
	15
15,0
	(16)
(16,0)
	13
13,0
	16
16,0
	16
16,0
	(20)
(20,0)
	9
9,0
	16
16,0
	16
16,0
	16
16,0
	117,0
	16
	-
-
-
	Москва
Москва
Москва
	 

	17
	77
	Ковалевич Павел
Науменко Денис
Доценко Алина
	30.12.1988
14.03.1990
09.02.1990
	МС
МС
КМС
	10
10,0
	17
17,0
	15
15,0
	17
17,0
	15
15,0
	(18)
(18,0)
	12
12,0
	(19)
(19,0)
	18
18,0
	15
15,0
	119,0
	17
	-
-
-
	Владивосток
Владивосток
Владивосток
	я/к "7 футов"

	18
	22
	Курагин Владимир
Колганов Артем
Колокольчиков Даниил
	07.06.1995
11.09.1995
09.01.1990
	б/р
б/р
б/р
	(dnf)
(21,0)
	18
18,0
	18
18,0
	19
19,0
	17
17,0
	16
16,0
	18
18,0
	(20)
(20,0)
	15
15,0
	13
13,0
	134,0
	18
	-
-
	Москва
Москва
Москва
	 

	19
	17
	Прибылов Андрей
Васильев Алексей
Ефимов Александр
	02.01.1970
16.11.1993
09.04.1995
	КМС
МС
2
	14
14,0
	(19)
(19,0)
	16
16,0
	18
18,0
	18
18,0
	(19)
(19,0)
	16
16,0
	15
15,0
	19
19,0
	19
19,0
	135,0
	19
	-
-
	Москва
Москва
Москва
	 

	20
	36
	Силкин Владимир
Захаров Петр
Сержантов Яков
	21.01.1957
01.11.1982
9.03.1985
	кмс
мсмк
	(dnf)
(21,0)
	(20)
(20,0)
	17
17,0
	20
20,0
	19
19,0
	14
14,0
	17
17,0
	18
18,0
	17
17,0
	18
18,0
	140,0
	20
	-
-
	Москва
Москва
Москва
	X-FIT
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